KW-Med, Inc. 42609 Crawford Road Antioch, IL. 60002 Phone 847-395-3547 Fax 847-395-6918
2006 Myco Brand
Anesthesia and Biopsy Needles
Rev Date: 8/1/2006
Your source for Surgical Blades, Sutures, Blood Collection Products, Anesthesia Needles and Biopsy Needles
KW-Med
Product Code Description
Ballard
Cross
Reference
BD
Cross
Reference
Quincke Point Spinal Needles, Sterile
SN18G351   18G x 3 ½” (Pink), 25/bx N/A 405184
SN20G351   20G x 3 ½” (Yellow), 25/bx 18335 405182
SN22G351   22G x 3 ½” (Black), 25/bx 18336 405181
SN23G351   23G x 3 ½” (Blue), 25/bx 18338 400106
SN25G251   25G x 2 ½” (Orange), 25/bx 18334 N/A
SN25G351   25G x 3 ½” (Orange), 25/bx 18339 405180
SN27G351   27G x 3 ½” (Grey), 25 bx N/A 405081
Quincke Point Long Spinal Needles, Sterile
SN20G601   20G x 6” (Yellow), 25/bx 183140 405211
SN22G4341   22G x 4 3/4” (Black), 25/bx N/A N/A
SN22G501   22G x 5” (Black), 25/bx N/A 405148
SN22G601   22G x 6” (Black), 25/bx 18397 N/A
SN22G701   22G x 7” (Black), 25/bx 183112 405149
SN22G801   22G x 8” (Yellow), 25/bx 18398 N/A
SN23G501   23G x 5” (Blue), 25/bx 183138 N/A
SN23G601   23G x 6” (Blue), 25/bx 183137 N/A
SN25G501   25G x 5” (Orange), 25/bx N/A N/A
SN25G601   25G x 6” (Orange), 25/bx 18399 N/A
SN25G701   25G x 7” (Orange), 25/bx N/A N/A
SN25G801   25G x 8” (Orange), 25/bx 183100 N/A
Pencil Point Spinal Needles, Sterile
PP22G351   22G x 3 ½” (Black), 25/bx 18342 405010
PP22G501   22G x 5” (Black), 25/bx N/A N/A
PP25G351   25G x 3 ½” (Orange), 25/bx 18343 405138
PP25G471   25G x 4 7/8” (Orange), 25/bx N/A 409442
PP25G501   25G x 5” (Orange), 25/bx N/A 405140
PP27G351   27G x 3 ½” (Grey), 25/bx 18346 405079
Epidural Needles - Tuohy, Detachable Wing, Sterile
TU16G351   16G x 3 ½” (White), 25/bx 18305 N/A
TU17G351   17G x 3 ½” (Violet), 25/bx 18306 405092
TU18G351   18G x 3 ½” (Pink), 25/bx 18307 405018
TU20G351   20G x 3 ½” (Yellow), 25/bx 18312 405028
TU22G351   22G x 3 ½’ (Black), 25/bx 183107 N/A
Epidural Needles Long - Tuohy, Detachable Wing, Sterile
TU17G601   17G x 6” (Violet), 25/bx 18323 N/A
TU18G601   18G x 6” (Pink), 25/bx N/A N/A
TU20G601   20G x 6” (Yellow), 25/bx 18328 N/A
Page 2
KW-Med
Product Code Description
Ballard
Cross
Reference
BD
Cross
Reference
Chiba Needles, Metric Marks, Echogenic w/ Depth Stopper , Sterile
CH20G601   20G x 6” (Yellow), 25/bx 18371 N/A
CH20G801   20G x 8” (Yellow), 25/bx 18375 N/A
CH22G351   22G x 3 ½” (Black), 25bx 18369 N/A
CH22G501   22G x 5” (Black), 25bx 18372 N/A
CH22G601   22G x 6” (Black), 25/bx 18373 408268
CH22G701   22G x 7” (Black), 25/bx N/A N/A
CH22G801   22G x 8” (Black), 25/bx 18376 408269
Spinal Needle, Metric Marks, Echogenic, Sterile
SNME18G801   18G x 8.0“ (Pink), 25/bx N/A N/A
SNME22G351   22G x 3 ½ “ (Black), 25/bx N/A N/A
SNME22G601   22G x 6” (Black), 25/bx N/A N/A
SNME25G351   25G x 3 ½”  (Orange), 25/bx N/A N/A
 2-in-1 Pencil Point Spinal Needle with introducer, Sterile
PP2227G351-INT 22/27G x 3 ½”  w/intro, 25/bx N/A N/A
PP2227G401-INT 22/27G x 4”  w/intro, 25/bx N/A N/A
PP2227G501-INT 22/27G x 5”  w/intro, 25/bx N/A N/A
PP2428G351-INT 24/28G x 3 ½”  w/intro, 25/bx N/A N/A
Facil Point Spinal Needle with introducer, Sterile
FP25G351-INT 25G x 3 ½” w/ intro (Orange), 25/bx N/A N/A
FP25G501-INT 25G x 5” w/ intro (Orange), 25/bx N/A N/A
Loss Of Resistance Syringe, Glass, Non-Sterile
LOR5LL 5ml w/ metal luer lock tip, 6/tray 18908 N/A
LOR5LS 5ml w/ metal luer slip tip, 6/tray 18907 N/A
LOR10LL 10ml w/ metal luer lock tip, 6/tray 18940 N/A
LOR10LS 10ml w/ metal luer slip tip, 6/tray N/A N/A
Page 3
	18G x 3 ½” \(Pink\), 25/bx
	N/A
	405184
	20G x 3 ½” \(Yellow\), 25/bx
	18335
	405182
	18336
	405181
	N/A
	SN20G601
	20G x 6” \(Yellow\), 25/bx
	183140
	405211
	SN22G4341
	22G x 4 3/4” \(Black\), 25/bx
	N/A
	N/A
	SN22G501
	22G x 5” \(Black\), 25/bx
	N/A
	405148
	SN22G601
	22G x 6” \(Black\), 25/bx
	18397
	N/A
	SN22G701
	22G x 7” \(Black\), 25/bx
	183112
	405149
	SN22G801
	22G x 8” \(Yellow\), 25/bx
	18398
	N/A
	SN23G501
	23G x 5” \(Blue\), 25/bx
	183138
	N/A
	SN23G601
	23G x 6” \(Blue\), 25/bx
	183137
	N/A
	SN25G501
	25G x 5” \(Orange\), 25/bx
	N/A
	N/A
	SN25G601
	25G x 6” \(Orange\), 25/bx
	18399
	N/A
	SN25G701
	25G x 7” \(Orange\), 25/bx
	N/A
	N/A
	SN25G801
	25G x 8” \(Orange\), 25/bx
	183100
	N/A
	PP22G351
	22G x 3 ½” \(Black\), 25/bx
	18342
	405010
	PP22G501
	22G x 5” \(Black\), 25/bx
	N/A
	N/A
	PP25G351
	25G x 3 ½” \(Orange\), 25/bx
	18343
	405138
	PP25G471
	25G x 4 7/8” \(Orange\), 25/bx
	N/A
	409442
	PP25G501
	25G x 5” \(Orange\), 25/bx
	N/A
	405140
	PP27G351
	27G x 3 ½” \(Grey\), 25/bx
	18346
	405079
	N/A
	TU18G351
	TU20G351
	TU22G351
	N/A
	TU17G601
	N/A
	TU18G601
	N/A
	N/A
	TU20G601
	N/A
	22/27G x 3 ½”  w/intro, 25/bx
	22/27G x 4”  w/intro, 25/bx
	22/27G x 5”  w/intro, 25/bx